

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINA Form ACO-1 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Name: American Warriori, Inc. Address: P. O. Box 399 City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846 Contractor: Name: Berentz Drilling Company, Inc. State Contractor: Name: Berentz Drilling Company, Inc. Wellsta Geologist: Sleven P. Murphy, PG State Contractor: Name: Berentz Drilling Company, Inc. Wellsta Geologist: Sleven P. Murphy, PG State Contractor: Name: Berentz Drilling Company, Inc. State Contractor: Van Loenen Well st. 2 License: 5892 Wellsta Geologist: Sleven P. Murphy, PG State Contractor: Van Loenen Well st. 2 Loese Name: Van Loenen Well st. 2 Fleid Name: Will LOCAT Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Well st. 2 Loese Name: Locate Pipe Set and Comented at 218 Fee Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Will ryes, show depth set 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion cement circulated from 1783 Fee If Alternate II completion Cement Circulated II Loene In 1790	Operator: License #4058	API No. 15 - 065-23,132
Address, P. O. Box 399 City/State/Zip, Garden City, KS 67846 Operator Contract Person: Joe Smith Operator Contract Person: Joe Smith Contractor: Name: Berentz Drilling Company, Inc. Contractor: Name: Berentz Drilling Company, Inc. Well state Geologist: Steven P. Murphy, PG Wellste Geologist: Steven P. Murphy, PG Well state Geologist: Steven P. Murphy, PG Well state Fernity On SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. Gas ENNR SWD Dry Other (Core, wSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workcover/Re-entry: Old Well into as follows: Operator: Deepening Re-port. Cornv. to Enth:/SWD Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Operator: Other (SWD or Enth:?) Docket No. Other (SWD or Enth:?) Docket		
City/State/Tip. Garden City, KS 67846 1730 FSL feet from \$ / N (circle one) Line of Section Purchaser. NCRA		
Purchaser. Memory Joe Smith Operator Contract Person. Joe Smith Operator Contractor: Name. Berentz Drilling Company, Inc. Operator Contractor: Name. Berentz Drilling Company, Inc. Operator Completion. Well Site Geologist. Steven P. Murphy, PG Designate Type of Completion. New Well Re-Entry Workover@ Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW. Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Into as follows: Operator: Original Comp. Date: Original Comp. Date: Original Comp. Date: Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Dual Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Rec	City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	1730 FSL foot from S. / N. (sixtle anal.) in a of Specific
Postages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:	Purchaser: NCRA	
Lease Name Serentz Drilling Company, Inc. Series	Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith	
Lease Name Serentz Drilling Company, Inc. Series	Phone: (620) 275-2963	
Visite Geologist Steven P. Murphy, PG Visite Geologist Geologi	Contractor: Name: Berentz Drilling Company, Inc. 👼 🗩 🤉	
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 218 Fee Gas ENHR SIGW OP Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If WorkoverRe-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator:	License: 5892	
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 218 Fee Gas ENHR SIGW OP Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If WorkoverRe-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator:	Wellsite Geologist: Steven P. Murphy, PG	
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 218 Fee Gas ENHR SIGW OP Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If WorkoverRe-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator:	Designate Type of Completion:	
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 218 Fee Gas ENHR SIGW OP Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If WorkoverRe-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator:	New Well Re-Entry Workover S CO	, -
If yes, show depth set 1783 Fee	Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	,
If yes, show depth set 1783 Fee	Gas ENHR SIGW	
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: Well Name: Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr/SWD Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Date Reached TD Completion Date Recompletion Date 1-25-06 Spud Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, cement circulated from 1783 Instructions: If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783 feet depth to Surface w/ 170 sx cmt. Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) 3-0-06 Chloride content 1500 ppm Fluid volume 400 bbis Dewatering method used Evaperation Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name: Lease Name: License No: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. Seast West County: Docket No. INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 toronfidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all-pugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Research		
Operator:		
Well Name: Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Operator:	
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Well Name:	
Dewatering method used _Evaperation	!	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) ALTIWA-
Dewatering method used _Evaperation	Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	3-/0-86 Chlorida content 1500
	Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. 1-25-06 Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Date Reached TD Date Recompletion Date Completion Date Completion Date County: Docket No.: Lease Name: Lease Name: County: Docket No.: INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply, Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all-plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the clatutes, rules and regulations fromulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received CONFD-NTIAL Geologist Report Received Geologist Report Received	Commingled Docket No.	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Ocket No. 1-25-06	Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Date Reached TD Date Recompletion Date Completion Date County: Docket No.: Docket No.:		Operator Name:
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date County: Docket No.: INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workoer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my Knowledge. Signature: Signature: Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3-2-06 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3-3-06 Wireline Log Received CONFIDENTIAL Geologist Report Received Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received	1-25-06 2.1.06 2.20.00	Lease Name: License No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY	Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Ransas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-130 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY	Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Title:	Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-110 geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of Maxch. Letter of Confidentiality Received	Compliance Coordinator 2.2.00	KCC Office Use ONLY
20 06 Wireline Log Received CONFIDENTIAL Geologist Report Received	Date:	
Geologist Report Received		
Geologist Report Received	20 00	
Notary Public: Suca Whome was BRICA KUHLMEIER UIC Distribution MAR 6 7 2006	Notary Public: Guca Muhlmerax ERICAK	Geologist Report Received WAR 0 7 2006
Date Commission Expires: 0972-09 My Appl. Expires 09-12-09	Date Commission Expires: 097209 My Appl. Expires C	2-State of Nansas

Operator Name: At	merican Warrior,	Inc.		Leas	se Name:	Name: Van Loenen Well #: 2				
	7 S. R. 21		ast 🔽 West		nty: Grah			VIOII IT.		
temperature, fluid re	Show important tops en and closed, flowi ecovery, and flow rat gs surveyed. Attach	ng and sh tes if gas	iut-in pressures, to surface test, :	, whether along with	shut-in pr	essure reached	distatic level, byd.	rostatic proces	ests giving interval ires, bottom hole led. Attach copy of al	
Drill Stem Tests Tak			Yes 🗹 No		✓ Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Sam					
Samples Sent to G	eological Survey		Yes 🗹 No	Name			Top 1763	Datum		
Cores Taken			Yes No		Anhydrite B. Anhydrite				+403	
Electric Log Run		V	Yes No		Top	•		1792	+374	
(Submit Copy)						eka ebner		3132	-966	
List All E. Logs Run	:					sing	3343 3378	-1177 -1212		
Microresistivity	Log, Borehole	Compe	ensated Son	ic	BKO	•	3576 3576	-1212 -1410		
Log, Dual Con	pensated Poro	sity Loc	, Dual Induc	ction		uckle		3692	-1526	
Log, Some Ce	ment Bond Log	, racer	Survey							
		Por		RECORD						
Purpose of String	Size Hole		oort all strings set-	···I	eight	ermediate, produ Setting	ction, etc.	# Cooks	T	
	Drilled	S	et (in O.D.)	Lbs	s. / Ft.	Depth	Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Surface Pipe		8-5/8"		23#		218'	Common	160sx	3% cc 3% gel	
Production Pip	pe 7-7/8"	5-1/2"		15.5#		3759'	EA2	150sx	Flocele	
Purpose:	D - 4	T	ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQI	JEEZE RECOR	D			
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	e of Cement	#Sacks Used			Type and	Percent Additives	S	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ION RECO	RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per	s Set/Type	9	Acid, Fra	acture, Shot, Cemer	nt Squeeze Reco		
4	3529' to 3546'					(Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth 15% MCA Acid 500 gal				
							144	RECEIV	ED	
							KANSAS	Control	N COM ISSION	
***************************************		***************************************				***************************************		MAR 07	2038	
TUBING RECORD 2-	Size 3/8"	Set A 3727'		Packer A	At	Liner Run	Yes No	NSERVATION I WICHTA, F		
Date of First, Resumer	d Production, SWD or E	Enhr.	Producing Meth	nod	Flowing				er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wate			Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	N/A	201101	N/A		N/A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-	
Vented Sold	METHOD OF (JUMPLETI				Production Inter			DENTIAL	
	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Specif	Perf (y)	i D	ually Comp.	Commingled _	MAR	6 7 2383	
							-	f	CCC	



CHARGE TO: AMERICAN WARRION INC.
ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

Nº 9640

MARO ENTIAL PAGE OF 1 Z

TOO DATE OWNER 2-1-06 Same.

Gervices,	Tite.				S Vinc	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY	DATE	OWNER
1. Hays, KS,	#2-31	VanLocaen	Graham	Ks	2-1-00	Same.
2 Ness City Ks.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR	, o	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.		-
4.	01/	Development	cement long.	string		
REFERRAL LOCATION	INDICIONE INCTIONE	,	•	0		

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	G						UNIT	AMOUNT
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	
575		17			MILEAGE #103	50	ni		!	4 00	200 00
578		17			Puno Charge Longstring	/	104		7.	1250 00	1250 0 C
28/	·	17			Mudflush	500	pa/			9 75	375 00
221	-44% c	17			KCL Limit	2	ad			26 00	52 00
407		1			Insert Float Shee w/fill	1	129	54	// .l	250 00	250 00
406		17			L.D. Plug + Baffle	1	F4	11	"	210 00	210 00
402		17			Centralizers	9 76	- 20	11	11	60 00	600 10
403		1			Basket , WHOIM WOO	3	ra	, ι	1,+	23000	690 00
404		17			Port Collar SX WILLIAMOS	/	29	11	/ (2000 00	2000 00
	· u .				MAM SAM						
	3				GUN TOUR SASHAN] 		i
		1			KANSAS CONTROLOGICANON CONTROLOGICA POR PROPERTIES TO MARK OF THE PROPERTY OF						
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer hereby acknowled	ges and	d agrees t	٥٦	DENIT DAVIACNIT TO:	SURVEY	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS- D AGRE	E PAGE TOTAL	5587

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO STABLE OF WORK OF DELIVERY OF COODS

AX DATE IGNED! TIME SIGNED 0 430

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

			1	- 1			1			
SUR	VEY	AG	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGRE		PAGE TOTA	J	5567 5627	00
OUR EQUIPMENT							PAGE 1017	4L/		l
WE UNDERSTOOM							page 2	-	2682	188
OUR SERVICE W/	AS	1				┪	subtats		\$309	68
WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY) JOB						Grahar TAX 5.55	70	346	50
ARE YOU SATISF	☐ YES	-		NO			TOTAL		8596	1 1 ₁₈
☐ CUS	TOMER DID NO	T WISH	TOR	RESPOND		- 1			0 -7 10	

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

Nick Korbe

APPROVAL

E AM.

□ P.M.

Thank You!



PO Box 466

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET 96 40

Ness City, KS 67560 CUSTOMER
AMERICAN Warrior Inc

WELL Van Lot nen 2-31

DATE 2-1-06

LOTA WITH HOTEL WITH PRICE Off: 785-798-2300 CONDINUESCO SON SECONDEREN VIVOROSES. 325 Standard Coment 284 283 150 00 285 280,00 276 CONFIDENTIA SERVICE CHARGE 2 **CUBIC FEET** TOTAL WEIGHT 2 LOADED MILES TON MILES

TOMER			WELL NO.	21		Servi	JOB TYPE LI TICKET NO. O. C. C. C.
HART	as Warrio		VOLUME 2	-3/	LEASE Van Lo	ピかと (PSI)	
NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	(BBL) (GAL)	T C	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0230					_,	on loc set up Trks
							,
·	<i>3.</i>						5 x 15,5 x 3770' x 18's 5
	Sin.						5 ½ x 15,5 x 3770 'x 18 s 5 P.C.Q 1739'
	0300	2	3	**,			Plug RH
	0310	4	0		<u> </u>	150	Start Preflushes 2064 KCL Klush start Cement 150s ks EA-2
	0317	@ 25	32/0			50	start Care + 150, L. FA-2
	0372	W20	38			30	end Cement
	احررن		36570		1		wash P&L
							Drop Plug
	0340	フ	0		 	200	C 18 1
	0350	7			 	300	Start Displacement Catch Cement
			68		-	vn/	Latch Cement
	035-4	-	87		 	1200	Land Plug
							Release Pressure Float Held
							Float Held
			ļ				
							RECEIVED
							KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
							MAR 0 7 2006
							CONSERVATION DIVISION
							WICLATA, KS
				-			
							NTIAL
	 						CONLIDERATION
			1				MAR 0 7 2000
-	 						CONFIDENTIAL MAR 0 7 2000 KCC
					-		NO.
	 			<u> </u>			
			-			ļ	-/ /
			-				Thank you Nick, Josh & Rob
						ļ	<u> </u>
							Nick Josh & Roh



CHARGE TO:	American	Warrior	T-ac
ADDRESS			

CONFIDENTIAL KONTIAL

Nº 9654

Service:	s, Inc.			1 20	1 /	,
RVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY	DATE JOWNER	
Hays. Ks.	- 2-31	Vantornan	Gusham	Ks	2-9-06 SOM	· ~
Ness City, KS	- TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR	14 14 5	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	
		sWell Service		Vat Location		-
	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY JOB	PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELLLOCATION	

Oil Development Cenent Port Collar REFERRAL LOCATION PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING UNIT DESCRIPTION REFERENCE AMOUNT **PART NUMBER** LOC ACCT DF QTY. PRICE U/M QTY. U/M MILEAGE 1783 SMD Cement TON 330 2040 170 leks 276 581 Cement Service Charge 2.00 ch LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to **REMIT PAYMENT TO:**

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS By Nick Koll

x JoeSmith

2 - 9-06

TIME SIGNED

□ A.M.) □ P.M. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

	1/2	'			1 //	1
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	2405 70741		
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	4262	5-5-
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						İ
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				ļ		<u> </u>
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Graham 5.55%	116	69
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEF	RVICE?	NO				<u> </u>
CUSTOMER DID NOT W	ISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	4379	124

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR Nick Karbe

APPROVA

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

Thank You!

CUSTOMER	as Warr	•	WELL NO.	2 7/	!	LEASE	cent	1) JOB TYPE COME AT PORTCOMEN TICKET NO. 9654 3
CHART	Υ		VOLUME	PUMPS		PRESSUR		
NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	(BBL) (GAL)	T	С	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
. ,	1045							onloc SetupTrks
								, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
								23 x 5 1 x 1783 P.C.
	†		 					1 1 00
-	 							Locate P.C.
	1120		1	┝			1000	Test Csq. Open P.C.
			ļ	 				OpenP.C.

	1130	3	3				100	Take in extina rate
	1133	4	0			250	4	Startlem + 1700k SMD
	1152	4	83			250		Take injection rate Start Cement 170sks SMD End Cement
	11.5	3		 				CL In:
	11	<u> </u>	0	\vdash		750		Signi Visplace ment
	1155	<u> </u>	6-5				 	Start Displacement Coment Displaced Close P.C.
		i I	<u> </u>	-				
			<u> </u>				900	Test csg
								Test esq Runthree joints Reverse out
	1205	3	0				150	Reverseout
	1210		15					Hole Clean
								Argum (197)
								KANSAS CETTETATION GERMISSION
			 					MAR 0 7 2225
			<u> </u>					
			-	 				CONSERVATION DAY SON
			<u> </u>	-			<u> </u>	VI.C.TA, KS
			ļ	.				
		· ·	ļ					
								1703ks SMD
		<u></u>	<u></u>					circ 10bbl to pit
							<u> </u>	
							<u> </u>	- MENTAL
	 		 	 			 	COMENDER LAND
			 	\vdash			 -	
			 	 			<u></u>	
	 		-	-			ļ	No.
	 		 				<u> </u>	
							ļ	Thank you
								Thank you Nick, Josh & Shane
								Nick Josh & Shans
	†						<u> </u>	
	4		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u> </u>	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 23535

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 6766	55	CONFIDENTIAL SERVICE MAR 17 2006	VICE POINT:	I.
DATE 1-26-06 SEC 3 / TWP.	RANGE 2/	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOBS FINISH
Van ,		11:45pm KCKODAM	COUNTY	STATE
OLD ORNEW (Circle one)	LOCATION /300	THE IN BUILD	6Raham	M
CONTRACTOR MAS	<u> </u>	OWNER	J	
TYPE OF JOB Sunface		-		
HOLE SIZE /24 T.D.	218	CEMENT		
CASING SIZE DEP TUBING SIZE DEP		AMOUNT ORDERED	2	
DRILL PIPE DEP			<u> </u>	
TOOL DEP				
	IMUM	COMMON	_@ <u>&?</u> *	139200
MEAS. LINE SHO	E JOINT	POZMIX	@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. / S	····	GEL <u>3</u>	_@ <i>/4/</i> <u>\$</u>	4200
PERFS.		CHLORIDE	_@_ 38&	190 0
DISPLACEMENT /3, 12 66/s		ASC	_@	
EQUIPMENT	•	-	_@	***************************************
		RECENT	_@	<u> </u>
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 3		KANSAS CCRPCRATION COMMISS		
# 409 HELPER CA	Raig	MAR @ 7 2005	15N	
BULK TRUCK # 362 DRIVER BRA			@	
BULK TRUCK	4 p	CONSERVATION DIVISION	_ @	
# DRIVER			_ @	- 10.00
		HANDLING /68	@_ / -	248 8º 7/5 68
DEMARKS.		MILEAGE CHSK/mal	ع	- <u>- //</u>
REMARKS:			TOTAL	260848
Row Str of 8-5 se	te	SERVI	CE	
Cent. w/13.12 phr of a	3m			
04 20/10 1 6/15	of water	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		4.70°
pomp pios of ises	at wan	EXTRA FOOTAGE		2/-06
Cent did Circ		MANIFOLD		
		1-87 wood	***	·
CHARGE TO: American Wa	RRION FAC.			
STREET			TOTAL	/025
CITYSTATE				
SIAIL	211	PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	T
		8% wool	. @	55°°
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.			@	
You are hereby requested to rent ceme	enting equipment		_ @	
and furnish cementer and helper to as	~		_ @	
contractor to do work as is listed. The	e above work was			
done to satisfaction and supervision o	_		TOTAL	5500
contractor. I have read & understand		TAV		
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse	side.	TAX	-	
		TOTAL CHARGE		
		DISCOUNT	IF PA I	D IN 30 DAVS
1) ///	١.		- 11 171	- 11, 00 DAIS
IRE James MI no la .	LI DA			
Comments of the second		PRINTE	ED NAME	
` • · · ·		T 1/11/1 T	4 14 24 TIL	

Steven P. Murphy, PG American Warrior, Inc. P.O. Box 399 Garden City, KS 67846 CONFIDENTIAL MAR 0 7 2006 KCC

GEOLOGICAL REPORT

AMERICAN WARRIOR, INC.

Van Loenen #2-31 1730' FSL – 1360 FWL Section 31-T7S-R21W Graham County, Kansas OPERATOR:

AMERICAN WARRIOR, INC.

WELL:

VAN LOENEN #2-31

API NUMBER:

15-065-23132-00-00

LOCATION:

1730' FSL & 1360' FWL

31-T7S-R21W

GRAHAM COUNTY, KS

WELLSITE:

CORN STUBBLE

COMMENCED:

JANUARY 26, 2006

COMPLETED:

JANUARY 31, 2006

ELEVATIONS:

2161 G.L. 2166 K.B.

TOTAL DEPTH:

3760' (DRILLER) 3763' (LOG)

CASING:

SURFACE: 8 5/8" @ 218' w/160 SACKS

PRODUCTION: 5 1/2" 15.5# @ 3759'

w/150 SX EA-2

SAMPLES:

10' FROM 3100' TO T.D.

DRILL STEM TESTS:

NONE

LOGS

COMPENSATED NEUTRON DENSITY,

SONIC, MICROLOG & DUAL INDUCTION BY LOG-TECH

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

BERENTZ RIG #6

REMARKS:

GEOLOGICAL SUPERVISION FROM

3220' TO T.D.

FORMATION TOPS	LOG	SAMPLE
Anhydrite	1763 (+403)	NA
B. Anhydrite	1792 (+374)	NA
Topeka	3132 (-966)	3131 (-965)
Heebner	3343 (-1177)	3340 (-1174)
Lansing	3378 (-1212)	3375 (-1209)
BKC	3576 (-1410)	3576 (-1410)
Arbuckle	3692 (-1526)	3692 (-1526)

SAMPLE DESCRIPTIONS/SHOWS

Log Measurements

TOPEKA

3254-3368: Limestone, white-light brown, fine crystalline, oolitic, chalky, no show observed in samples – computer log shows moveable oil in good porosity (Perforate 3254-3257 before abandonment).

3293-3304: Limestone, cream, fine crystalline, oolitic, fair intercrystalline porosity, fair show of free oil (very heavy, asphaltic), slight odor (Perforate 3293-3297 before abandonment)

LANSING-KANSAS CITY

3414-3423 ("C" Zone): Limestone, white-gray, fine crystalline, mostly dense, trace with fair intercrystalline & vugular porosity, no show of free oil, slight edge stain. (Perforate 3414-3417 before abandonment).

3430-3439 ("D" Zone): Limestone, white-cream, fine crystalline, slightly fossiliferous, good intercrystalline porosity, good show of free oil, saturated stain, strong odor. (Perforate 3430-3434 before abandonment).

3456-3461 ("F" Zone): Limestone, white-cream, fine crystalline, fair vugular porosity, slight show of free oil/stain. (Perforate 3456-3460 before abandonment).

3529-3538 ("I" Zone): Limestone, white-cream, fine crystalline, fair intercrystalline & fracture porosity, slight show of free oil, good stain, slight odor. (Perforate 3529-3533).

3540-3550 ("J" Zone): Limestone, white-cream, fine crystalline, good vugular porosity, good show of free oil, saturated stain, fair odor. (Perforate 3542-3546).

CONGLOMERATE CHERT

3672-3688: Chert, multicolored pastel, fresh sharp, no shows (Computer log indicates minor potential for moveable oil and good porosity. (Perforate 3672-3676 before abandonment).

ARBUCKLE

3692-3710: Dolomite, tan-light brown, sucrosic to fine-medium crystalline (rhombic), fair to good intercrystalline porosity, slight to good show of free oil, strong odor (Perforate 3703-3707 and 3692-3696).

SUMMARY AND RECOMMENDATIONS

Based on the positive structural position and log/sample analysis, 5 ½ inch casing was run to further test the Arbuckle, Lansing-Kansas City, and Topeka zones.

Respectfully submitted,

Steven P. Murphy, P.G. Kansas Licensed Geologist (#228)